Page 1
SPG
Special Plastics Grease
SPG is a synthetic grease offering outstanding low temperature performance and excellent compatibility with
thermoplastics, including ABS and Polycarbonate, even at elevated temperatures. SPG is an efficient
mechanical lubricant for plastics both with themselves and with metals. A harder, more adhesive version of SPG
is available called SPGA.
• Excellent plastics compatibility; suitable for use with sensitive plastics (testing advised)

Plastic Compatibility - PC Test
Thickener Clay
UV Trace No
Page 2
Base Oil Properties
Base Oil Type PAO
Base Oil Viscosity @ 40°C (Kinematic Viscosity (cSt)) 46
Base Oil Viscosity @ 100°C (Kinematic Viscosity (cSt)) 7.8
Base Oil Viscosity Index (ASTM D 2270) 139
Pour Point (ASTM D 97 (°C)) -57
Flash Point (COC ASTM D 92 (°C)) >200
Mechanical Properties:
4 Ball Wear (mm) 2.508
Weld Load (kgf) 126
Packing  Order Code   Shelf Life Container Dimension
900g Bulk  SPG900G  72 Months
10Kg Bulk  SPG10K  72 Months 254mm (Diameter) x 330mm (Height)
20Kg Bulk  SPG20K  72 Months 305mm (Diameter) x 406mm (Height)
52Kg Bulk  SPG52K  72 Months
170Kg Bulk  SPG200L  72 Months
35ml Syringe  SPG35SL  48 Months
Directions for Use
Depending on packaging type, this lubricant can be applied by one of the following methods (although this list is
not exhaustive):
Manually by way of a syringe